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Current Account

4 wHut 12
— uua.suwIAsngne quen 1111 danwsgloug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 ERERMSER
= Branch
= wafiiyf  809-6-03203-8
=i iy dulnudsanadiinoudneinig fauiern Account No.
=: 14 wanIuYNT IG5 Juid 30/09/2566  &nardiu  THB
éé FTLRVNETa Date i Currency
—1 dnadiacion 2@un 0.00
=" ¥ioan 82000 iLOa%] e o
— = Thailand Accrued Interest Payable
372,840
Jufifau/i CRllut dadun TR TITE LTI ] naudu/dindy HanAIuAa #Aan p;vhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/ Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UanLNUT 177,210.00
01/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 177,210.00 0.00 0809 93999
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,550.00 1,550.00 108682 931000
05/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,204.00 8,754.00 108682 931000
07/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 8,754.00 0.00 0809 93999
08/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,863.00 13,863.00 108682 931001
08/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00 36,863.00 108682 931001
08/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 36,863.00 0.00 0809 93999
13/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,045.00 9,045.00 108682 931000
13/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,736.00 33,781.00 108682 931000
13/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 35,781.00 108682 931000
13/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,000.00 72,781.00 108682 931000
13/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 35,781.00 37,000.00 0809 93999
14/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 595.00 37,595.00 108682 931001
14/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,520.00 57,115.00 108682 931001
14/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 37,000.00 20,115.00 0809 93999
15/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,040.00 54,155.00 108682 931002
15/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,100.00 64,255.00 108682 931002
15/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 595.00 63,660.00 108682 93999
15/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 63,660.00 0.00 0809 93999
18/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,880.00 10,880.00 108682 931001
18/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 10,880.00 0.00 0809 93999
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,686.00 5,686.00 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,140.00 14,826,00 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 9,140.00 5,686.00 0809 93999
22/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,680,00 12,366.00 108682 931001
22/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,812.00 50,178.00 108682 931001
22/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 50,178.00 0.00 0809 93999
25/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 650.00 650,00 108682 931001
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00 9,950.00 108682 931004
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,748.00 50,698.00 108682 931004
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,310.00 119,008.00 108682 931004
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 148,708.00 108682 931004
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,700.00 184,408.00 108682 931004
26/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 9,950.00 174,458.00 0809 93999
C/F vanunll 174,458.00

* panid saraoassuifiolusinluntsaud (Accrued Interest payable) .
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== Thailand AR ERVRVIANR
= Branch
= wathley®  809-6-03203-8
= ghu  Wulusudsznadmineudnenaas Soudaiaan Account No.
g 14 (@ 09UUNT NS Fudl 30/09/2566  anawWu  THB
g Fuanieeg Date Currency
g dnadiaswiva WHUR . 0.00
) ¥i991 82000 [Loan] Limit
s ; vau* 0.00
Thailand aanmduoaanadvan
e Accrued Interest Payable
372,841
Jufidiau/d AT Aradun wuILRULR aaudu/Hindu HanA LU CRtTyl b;['ﬁ'lﬂﬂnﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uamuAu 174,458.00
28/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,960.00 180,418.00 108682 931000
29/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,985.00 228,403.00 108682 931000
29/09/2566 BPDWT Phangnga Provi 53,945.00 174,458.00 0809 93599
vanmtvda 174,458.00
TMEMTaRULIU 12 518A7S 493,956.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TUEnsHIARY 25 00T 491,204.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vitasana@anifiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 005 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaBnaiugy : sWasens CLCK / BCCK wunade (iiafisanamsBaniiu Tnaflanmunanisien
Auwad tia CL aguansnansmasia@ans CLCR

* panifinaseazandfolusuluntsevil (Accrued Interest Payable) .
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sSUIMSNSYINE

! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  809-6-03201-1 Currency THB
Account Name Guvenauilszanadninandnuins Account Status Active

Alias Name duinaudnuEnz i iaiin Branch Name PHANG NGA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Current Account

. wHuvi Y1
- uua.au1Anfetvie quan, 1111 e, wssTaus 10110 Page of Pages
e Thailand a1 FRERYAER
=. Branch
= .
=: W iiToyd 809-6-03302-6
=i g dlnowdnmBmsioninyien wWamssuiumuaias EDC Account No.
=: 14 afauapuyns e § Suvt 30/09/2566  anawdu  THB
=3 duavEg Date Currency
=3 dnadiagiien AUy 0.00
=" ¥aa1 82000 foan] Limit
= Thailand Ehh I RNERY R 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
372,877
Su/fédau/i 51805 dadun LR TITE LT o) aaudu/dindu ganAILRD A D;vi'ﬁ'l!.ln'!'i
Date_ Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hanuniul 0.00
04/09/2566 DD TR fr 9873763635 5,832.00 5,832.00 0809 N/A
06/09/2566 PBDWT (G9076 -2000201173 100.00 5,732,00 0809 ITBANK
07/09/2566 PBDWT G9076 -2000201173 5,732.00 0.00 0809 ITBANK
08/09/2566 DD TR fr 9873763635 5,915.00 5,915,00 0809 N/A
12/09/2566 PBDWT (G9076 -2000201173 . 5,915.00 0.00 0809 ITBANK
26/09/2566 DD TR fr 9873763635 1,560.00 1,560.00 0809 N/A
27/09/2566 PBDWT G9076 -2000201173 1,560.00 0.00 0809 ITBANK
27/09/2566 DD TR fr 9873763635 4,333.00 4,333.00 0809 N/A
28/09/2566 PBDWT G2076 -2000201173 4,333.00 0.00 0809 ITBANK
uanALlia 0.00
FUTBAEADURBY 5 518015 17,640.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsunsehadu 4 518015 17,640.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasana@Genifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518017 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

dnainefiudy ; sWasen1s CLCK / BCCK wunady viaitsananmisidantiu TaafiansuaanisBan
Auwa) e CL agusndnansmesigsans CLCR
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  809-6-03301-8 Currency THB
Account Name duinawfinuinsianimisn Account Status Active

Alias Name dninandnwdmsdan infsn Branch Name PHANG NGA BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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#lun : wifadensutignata f na 0410.3/2.160 an. 28 quATug 2565 nth 26

(30971 1.1.3 suifleuseniturinads
Tyduelnads (1101020501) asefiusreeusaninisiadaulmlurinnsznsienisngs
uazsIEUFaUERUAINARILasRUTURINYRISTUIATUSTUU GFMIS

wazlusurnvesiguialuszuu GFMIS

UM UEaALNUNINAAY
Famiretindny dineufnusn1senianesn sianuaedinsny 2000201173

u Yuf 30 Aueneu 2566

UM
HOAAILNEDMUTIBIUIUNAABS TUSZUU GFMIS 0.00
wan semsiiliviuiuturneds @i 0.00
nsRuERaY (Ussihvenans RX) 0.00
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#n  memsihiviuaniurneds @)
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